C-Band
BUC
C-Band Block Up Converters
SPECIFICATIONS
US Monolithics is a trademark of US Monolithics LLC. All other tradenames, trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 US Monolithics. All rights reserved.
FREQUENCY RANGE
Input (MHz) Output (GHz) LO (GHz)
Standard 950 to 1525 5.850 to 6.425 4.9

  4.8 kg   (10W)
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
PART NUMBER GUIDE
 Example To order Ku-Band BUC USBC40N01:
      USBC40N01
 Type Freq Band Power Level Connector Operating Voltage Range Voltage Input Port
 B — BUC A — Ka 30 — 1W 45 — 30W F — F Type 0 — +38 to +60V (+48V DC) 0 — Same as IF Signal
 L — LNB B — Ku 33 — 2W 46 — 40W N — N Type 1 — +30V DC 1 — MS Connector
  C — C 35 — 3W 47 — 50W  2 — +24V DC (18 to 28V) 2 — TNC Connector
  D — Ext Ku 36 — 4W 48 — 60W  3 — +12V DC
  E — Ext C 37 — 5W 49 — 80W  4 — AC
   39 — 8W 50 — 100W
   40 — 10W 51 — 125W
   42 — 16W 52 — 150W
   43 — 20W 53 — 200W
   44 — 25W 54 — 250W
* For detailed specifications, please contact us.